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Display solutions are one of  
the most popular and impactful  
visual communication media  
on the market.

Whether it is for frequent and regular use or for a 

essential to understand:

•  

•  

•  

•  

•  

#1
Roller Banners

#17
Tension Banners

#27
Flags

#35
Outdoor

#47
POS Signage

#61
Counters

#75

#91
Modular Solutions

#105
Literature Holders

#109
Cases

#113
Lighting

Best seller Made in Europe
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Portable, lightweight 
and easy to use

Double-sided

Ultra compact

Material :

Colour:

Documents sizes :

Pockets :

Double-sided : Yes

Transport :
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Automatically 
locks in open or 
folded position

Safe 
transportation 

in hard case

Material :

Colour:

Documents sizes :

Pockets :

Double-sided : No

Transport :

Material :

Colour :

Documents sizes :

Pockets :

Double-sided : Yes

Transport :

Xanadu

Material :

Colour:

Documents sizes :

Pockets :

Double-sided : No

Transport :

Cost effective 
solution

Carry bag 
included

Four or eight 
pocket options
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Suitable for wall mounting or 
mounting on the back, right 
or left of the post side

Material :

Colour :

Documents sizes :

Pockets : One

Double-sided : No

Adjustable 
A4 Literature 
holders

CNC available for custom shaped 
graphics (Optional extra)

Material :

Colour :

Documents sizes :

Pockets :

Graphic :

Graphic :

Transport :

Accessories :

Base bag

DL
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Ideal for 
transporting 
graphics

 Strong aluminium 

Option to 
compartmentalise 
the inside

Material :

Wheels :

Handle :

Stackable :

Material :

Wheels : No 

Handle: One

Stackable : No

graphic drops*

Ø 300mm Ø 400mm

Up to ten 
graphic drops*

Linear
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Accessories :

One case, extendable 
to three heights! 

Material :

Wheels :

Handle: One

Stackable : No

Table top:

iPad holder :

Versatile

 
Scalable

Secure

 

Optional table top 

956mm

1156mm

Table top 
available in 
four colours
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Mag Bar Bag

Carry Bags 

Available 
in custom 
sizes
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Watts and Lumens 
LED Lighting

 >

 >

 >

Ideal for modular stands
Heads swivel for 
perfect positioning

Transformer* Transformer* Transformer*

Material :

Watt output :

Watt consumption :

Single kit includes :

Double kit includes :

Linked lights :
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Ideal for 
Backwalls

Clip on to 
pop-up end 
panels

Unscrew

Lift the lid

Pull the plug 
to extract it

Material :

Watt output :

Single kit includes :

Linked lights : No

Yes 

Material :

Watt output :

Single kit includes :

Linked lights : Yes - US601B

Material :

Watt output :

Single kit includes :

Linked lights : No

Yes 

Material :

Watt output :

Single kit includes : One spotlight

Linked lights :

Yes 
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US901-C VLF US-LINEAR HUILF US902-C US903

LED-FLOOD-ARM-B

 >
 > Stealth
 >
 >
 > Linear
 >

 >
 >
 >
 >
 >

 > Hop-up
 >

 >
 >

 >
 >

LED-STRIP-ARM-B

 >
 > Stealth
 >
 >
 > Linear
 >

 >
 >
 >
 >
 >

 > Hop-up
 >

 >
 >

 >
 >

LED-EXHIB-ARM-B

 > Linear
 >

PS050-LED

 >
 >
 >

PS800-LED

 > Roller Banners

 

PS950-1000-B

 >
 >
 >

 >
 >

 >  > Linear  > Hop-up
 >

 > Hop-up
 >

 >
 >

PS1200

 >
 >

Material :

Compatible :

Mounting :
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Security Barrier

Other suggestions

Table Cloth
With hem

Custom 
shapes 
available

Anti-theft security cover
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Standard Loop Nylon Smooth 
(Formerly Prelude)

Luxury Foam Backed Nylon

Royal Blue

Storm

White

RoyalRegal Blue

Steel Blue



Guarantees

Index
A
Aero+  16
Aero+  Accessories 16
Arena Modular Solutions  104

52
A-sign Board  38

B
75

Banner Accessories  7
Barracuda  8

89
88
89

Baseline Tabletop Panel kit  90
90
32
31
71

Basics Leader  58
Basics Round Counter  71
Beijing Lite  24

37
45

Bora Tent  5
15

C
112

Cascade  107
Cases  109

118
73

Counta  74
Counters  61

72
117

D
Delta Lite  10

40
Design iPad Holder  56
Double D  73

14

E
Eclipse  72

40
Edge 2  14

13
81
64
80
14

F
116
116

Flags  27
84

Linear Modular Solutions  102
Linear Straight Counter  67
Literature Holders  105
Luna  73

M
Mag Bar Bag  112
Mantis  13

118
73

Merlin  9
Mistral  33
Modular Solutions  91
Modulate™  98
Monsoon  41
Mosquito  11

O
Orient+  9
Original+  6
Outdoor  35

P
Padded Lighting Bag  112
Pegasus  87

87
72

Pioneer  10
112

Pop-up Counta  63
112

POS Signage  47
115
115
115
115
12

Q
106
78
79

R
42
55
5

Roller Banners  3

S
SEG Counter  64

58
Shield  39

33
59

Spiral Plinth  59
Spot LED Flood  114
Star Tent  43
Stealth  20
Stellar  15

86
86
97
95
 96
85
32
65
86
94
22
23
23
60
60
84
22
97
84
57
85
22

Free-standing iPad Holder  56

G
Gala  60
Gear Edge Counter  69

69
90

Giant Mosquito  11
Graphic Banner Tube  112

110
Grasshopper  12

H
Hop-up Counta  63

82
82
37

I
21
8
79
77
108

L
68

LED Lighting  114
12
15

Lighting  113
Lightning  25
Linear  110

103
68
67
103

Linear Lite Counter  67
Linear Media Post  108

42
50

Street Flag  34
Sunrise Circular Parasol  46
Sunrise Square Parasol  46

39

T
57

Tension Banners  17
55

Thunder 2  37
Tornado  74

58
9

U
Uno  25

V
70
66
66
101
101
19
54
54
19
100
52
21
53
24

W
Wall Monsoon  41
Wasp  12
Wedge  26

38
Wind Dancer  33

X
Xanadu  107

83

Z
Zed-Up Lite  107
Zenith  111

29
30
44
44



DISPLAY
Your Complete 

Visual Communication 
Display Guide

CAT-DISPLAY-EN-2019v12019
EN




